
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52857WA Advanced Diploma of Plant Engineering 

Intake: DPE14 Start Date: 5 March 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 DPEIPE601 Introduction to Plant Engineering Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 $329.83 $65.97 

2 41975 Use Basic Mathematics in Engineering Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 $989.50 $197.90 

3 DPEMET603 Mechanical Equipment and Technology Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 $989.50 $197.90 

4 DPEFPS604 Fluid Power Systems and Components Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 $824.58 $164.92 

5 DPETCF605 Thermodynamics, Compressors, Fans and Blowers Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 $659.67 $131.93 

6 DPEPAS606 Pumps and Seals Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

7 DPEPVB607 Pressure Vessels and Boilers Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 $659.67 $131.93 

8 DPEHVA608 Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioning Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 $659.67 $131.93 

9 DPENAV609 Noise and Vibration Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

10 DPEEET610 Electrical Equipment and Technology Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 $1,319.33 $263.87 

11 DPEICE611 Instrumentation and Control Engineering Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

12 DPEEMG612 Energy Management Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

13 DPESCE613 Structural and Civil Engineering Concepts Monday, April 14, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

14 DPEPPL614 Process Plant Layout and Piping Design Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

15 DPEPMG615 Process Management Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

16 DPEMMG616 Maintenance Management Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

17 DPEEENV617 Environmental Engineering Monday, July 7, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 $329.83 $65.97 

18 DPESMG618 Safety Management Monday, July 21, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/


   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

19 DPEFPE619 
Apply the fundamentals of professional engineering 
practice 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

     $11,874.00 $,2374.80 
 


